
  
 

KEIS MENU for the period from 17.01.2022 to 21.01.2022 
 

Date Menu Portion 
per gram 

Allergens 

 
Monday 
17.01.2022 

 
Carrot-leek soup 
Steamed vegetables with tofu 
Rice  

 
300/200 
200/160 
250/190 
 

 
1,9 
7,3,1 

 
Tuesday 
18.01.2022 

 
Tomaso soup with spinach and basil 
Pork with cream sauce - sviečková  
Steamed dumplings 

 
300/200 
130/110 
6ks/4ks 
 

 
3,7 
7,9,10 
3,7 

 
Wednesday 
19.01.2022 

 
Vegetable broth with pasta 
Pasta with vegetable sauce and cream 
Brussel sprouts 

 
300/200 
300/250 
140/120 
 

 
9 
1,9,7 
 
 

 
Thursday 
20.01.2022 

 
Cauliflower soup with carrot 
Pork with paprika and tomatoes – lečo 
Small cooked dumplings 
Napa cabbage salad with sweetcorn 

 
300/200 
200/170 
220/160 
100/80 
 

 
9 
 
3 

 
Friday 
21.01.2022 

 
White bean soup with groat 
Fish fillet baked with butter 
English style vegetables 
Mashed potatoes 
 

 
300/200 
120/90 
120/90 
250/180 

 
7 
4 
 
7 

 
Vypracovala:  Katarína Šimková, NAŠA, s.r.o. 
Alergény: 1-obilniny, 3-vajcia, 4-ryby, 6-sója, 7-mlieko, 8-orechy, 9- zeler, 10-horčica, 11- Sézam   
Súkromna základná škola International School   
Polna 1, 04014    
+421 944013424                                                           

www.keis.sk    keis@keis.sk IČO 53200357                                      


